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Stephen Crook
Paul Brooks

Mike Dixon
Nicholas Hicketts
Andy Berry

Glenn Savage
Simon Jackson
David Armitage
Paul Marsden
Anchor Extra
Phillip Warburton
Phil Evans

John Williams

lan Keeling

Giles Hardern
Mark Shatwell
Michael Mcbride
Dan Taylor

Lee Kaufman
Steve Shaughnessy
Alan Dakin

Jake Young
Wayne Hamilton
Andy Collins
Johnathan Teale
John Hazleton
Chris Green

Allan England
Ted Ackroyd

Paul Wallance
Christopher Cowley
Rob Hassard
Stephen Darroch
Nick Mccaul
Daniel Rankine
Mal Noj

Susan Clapham
Stephen Sharrocks
M Anchor Hopkins
Michael Tipper
Matthew Rabone
Mark Collier
James Hall

Alex Peter Nuttall
Ralph Davies
David Andrew Jackson
Joan Jackson

Karl Mckenzie
Grant Prescott
David Locke
Richard Milne
Louise Morgan
Thomas Powell
Darren Williamson

Race
No

812
1856
1885

705

874

797
1927

849
1861
1903
1871

861
1906

837

788

858

873

869
1939
1874

857

931

886

868
1923

934

703
1857

816

908

887
1941

935
1947

818

993

916

939
1888
1925
1862

734
1905

893
1887

952
1942
1879
1946

909

866

789

991
1938

Gun
Time
00:35:45
00:35:46
00:37:22
00:37:44
00:37:47
00:38:13
00:38:37
00:39:00
00:39:14
00:39:15
00:39:15
00:39:21
00:39:25
00:39:33
00:39:37
00:39:42
00:39:47
00:40:00
00:40:25
00:40:31
00:40:33
00:40:33
00:40:42
00:40:55
00:41:20
00:41:21
00:41:32
00:41:36
00:41:42
00:42:04
00:42:33
00:42:40
00:42:44
00:42:46
00:42:52
00:42:57
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:12
00:43:18
00:43:23
00:43:37
00:43:43
00:44:02
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:13
00:44:14
00:44:22
00:44:39
00:44:49
00:44:59
00:45:16
00:45:17

Chip Time Category
00:35:44 M Open
00:35:46 M Open
00:37:20 M Open
00:37:42 M Open
00:37:47 M Open
00:38:10 MV 50
00:38:36 M Open
00:38:59 M Open
00:39:12 M Open
00:39:12 M Open
00:39:13 M Open
00:39:21 M Open
00:39:25 MV 50
00:39:33 M Open
00:39:29 M Open
00:39:41 M Open
00:39:43 M Open
00:39:59 M Open
00:40:19 M Open
00:40:30 MV 50
00:40:32 M Open
00:40:29 M Open
00:40:39 M Open
00:40:53 M Open
00:41:03 M Open
00:41:03 MV 50
00:41:31 M Open
00:41:26 M Open
00:41:35 M Open
00:42:00 M Open
00:42:31 M Open
00:42:39 M Open
00:42:38 M Open
00:42:08 M Open
00:42:43 M Open
00:42:50 M Open
00:42:54 FV 50
00:42:57 M Open
00:42:43 M Open
00:43:09 M Open
00:43:21 M Open
00:43:34 M Open
00:43:41 M Open
00:43:39 M Open
00:43:52 M Open
00:44:01 MV 50
00:44:13 FV 50
00:44:00 M Open
00:44:00 M Open
00:44:34 M Open
00:44:46 M Open
00:44:51 F Open
00:44:46 M Open
00:45:14 M Open
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41
42
43
44

45
46

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Gender
Pos
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Richard Hoskins
Paul Atkinson
Jennie Pickard
Nick Leese

Karl Darlington
Mike Strahand
Ged Marrinan
Mark Critchley
Richard Starkie
Gary Richardson
Lee potts

Philip Shone

Boon Hughes
Flora Whyte

Eve Gibson

David Dougan

A Anchor Wallwork
Terry Smith

A Anchor Watson
Lisa Weaver
Aiden Spencer
Chris Parry
Michael Stubbs
Lucas Connolly
Gordon Brock
Jonathan Ormonde
Tom Oakley

Terry Russell

J Anchor Deighton
Dan Leeson

Mark Phelan
Warren Gaskin
John Anchor
Matthew Given
Catherine Mellor
Beasha Mckonkie
Adrian Rigy-Bates
Simon Lewis
Philip Broadbent
Roseanne Costagliola-ray
Alastair Rainsbury
Calum Burrell
Dave Spence
Janine Higson
Hugh Penwarden
Gary David Parkinson
Emma Grice
Steven Moss
Esther Kavanagh Dixon
Joshua Hope
Steven Watson
Rebecca Styles
John Thompson
Chris Campbell
Matthew Scott
Claire Stott

1875
1872
1881
821
896
1920
958
930
870
938
1895
921
1853
1921
1924
1883
1892
1852
1890
807
1919
783
863
1914
845
941
996
787
1891
1864
929
899
1893
954
955
978
1929
871
838
77
1911
749
836
895
959
865
1912
864
1886
1865
823
720
829
759
862
784

00:45:21
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:34
00:45:38
00:45:44
00:45:55
00:46:00
00:46:01
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:17
00:46:18
00:46:18
00:46:19
00:46:27
00:46:28
00:46:33
00:46:34
00:46:40
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:50
00:46:56
00:47:00
00:47:10
00:47:13
00:47:15
00:47:18
00:47:20
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:47:39
00:47:39
00:47:41
00:47:42
00:47:46
00:47:54
00:47:56
00:47:58
00:48:00
00:48:04
00:48:10
00:48:35
00:48:44
00:48:47
00:48:51
00:48:54
00:48:58
00:49:08
00:49:09
00:49:15
00:49:17
00:49:18
00:49:28
00:49:48

00:45:13
00:45:20
00:45:24
00:45:09
00:45:17
00:45:31
00:45:50
00:45:56
00:45:59
00:45:57
00:45:55
00:46:04
00:46:13
00:46:16
00:46:16
00:46:16
00:46:11
00:46:28
00:46:06
00:46:31
00:46:42
00:46:38
00:46:46
00:46:40
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:47:10
00:47:03
00:46:59
00:47:10
00:47:18
00:47:13
00:47:20
00:47:35
00:47:34
00:47:29
00:47:28
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:47:48
00:47:42
00:47:59
00:47:52
00:48:30
00:48:37
00:48:43
00:48:34
00:48:51
00:48:51
00:49:02
00:48:43
00:48:58
00:49:11
00:48:51
00:49:16
00:49:36

M Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
MV 60
MV 50
MV 50
MV 50
M Open
M Open
M Open
MV 60
M Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
F Open
MV 50
M Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
MV 50
M Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
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47
48

49

50
51
52

53

A W

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74

75
76
e

10
78

79
10
80
81
11
82
83
84
12

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

[l

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85

86
87
88
10
89
90
11
91
12
92
93
13
94
95
96
14



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Amy Brock
Sharon Bartlett
Mark Royle
Tyrone Roberts
Richard Alvarado
David Norris

Phil Williams
Paul Clappison
Andrew Martin
Helen Scanlon
Sean Scanlan
Rebecca Scanlon
Bryn Jones
Sarah Nield
Wayne Grant
Alison Buckley
Marc Cookson
Simon Clifford
Karen Fern-smith
Michelle Metcalfe
Michael Ibinson
Sheila Paice
Andrew Durkin
Frank Gallagher
Tricia Ironside
Natalie Atkinson
Alex Robinson
Joe Duffy
Rebecca Mccarthy
Sarah Phillips
Stefanie Edwards
Ryan Grice
Alison Campbell
Jon Lamonte
David Thomas
Helen Mayers
Martin Formby
Donovan Davey
Robert Hallworth
Mike Franks
Andrew Dicken
Amy Bowden
Kenny Fuller
Adrian Thompson
Alexander Oswell
Sabrina Miles
Tom Loomes
Paul Convery
Camille Renaudon
Michelle Toole
Julie Beckett
Alison Zartarian
Nathan Sarin
Tallen Anchor
Alice Watson
Emma Reeves

846
775
791
778
942
718
805
1858
906
990
860
839
757
1866
903
1999
1877
1940
745
859
851
776
923
747
732
727
878
872
782
817
987
1910
758
1859
1937
988
927
841
793
975
1870
1880
736
844
907
1882
802
840
920
1913
853
985
979
1899
1936
723

00:49:54
00:49:55
00:50:00
00:50:01
00:50:02
00:50:03
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:16
00:50:23
00:50:33
00:50:36
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:47
00:50:52
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:51:03
00:51:16
00:51:22
00:51:25
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:28
00:51:40
00:51:58
00:51:59
00:52:07
00:52:07
00:52:27
00:52:49
00:52:54
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:53:05
00:53:14
00:53:24
00:53:25
00:53:27
00:53:37
00:53:39
00:53:40
00:53:48
00:53:51
00:53:53
00:54:04
00:54:05
00:54:09
00:54:18
00:54:29
00:54:34
00:54:44
00:54:47
00:54:55
00:54:56

00:49:47
00:49:54
00:49:49
00:49:52
00:49:56
00:49:41
00:49:54
00:49:51
00:50:01
00:50:07
00:50:20
00:50:30
00:50:34
00:50:36
00:50:40
00:50:35
00:50:52
00:50:56
00:50:46
00:51:03
00:51:01
00:51:21
00:51:20
00:51:12
00:51:21
00:51:25
00:51:49
00:51:53
00:51:58
00:51:58
00:52:08
00:52:32
00:52:27
00:52:52
00:52:48
00:52:46
00:52:50
00:52:54
00:53:10
00:53:19
00:53:32
00:53:33
00:53:36
00:53:41
00:53:46
00:53:45
00:53:54
00:53:53
00:54:01
00:54:01
00:54:26
00:54:17
00:54:31
00:54:18
00:54:35
00:54:36

F Open
F Open
MV 50
M Open
M Open
M Open
MV 50
M Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
FV 50
MV 50
M Open
F Open
F Open
MV 60
MV 50
F Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
MV 50
MV 50
F Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
F Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
F Open
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13
14
11
85
86
87
12
88
89
15
90
16
91
17
92
18
93
94
19
20
95

13
96
21
22

14
23
24
25
97
26
15
16
27
98
99
100
101
102
28
103
104
105
29
106
107
30
31
32
33
108
109
34
35

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

100
101
102
103
17
104
18
105
19
106
20
107
108
21
22
109
23
110
111
24
25
112
113
26
27
28
114
29
115
116
30
117
118
119
120
121
31
122
123
124
32
125
126
33
34
35
36
127
128
37
38



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Andrea Davies
Steve Morris

Rhys Owen

Guy Wilson

Auvril Martin

Barry Watts

Paul Walsh

Carla Dixon
Patricia Mccartney
Rebecca Lally
Frances Hammonds
lan Williamson
Adam Burnham
Jose Spence
Leanne Madden
Chris Green

Peter Stanley
Suzanne Lockwood
Darren Bowden
Andrea Jaeckel
Frank Jaeckel
Kevin O'donnell
Camilla Cooper
Vicky Barker
George Noworyta
Holly Kent

Kerren Phillips
Darren Butterworth
Samantha Gill

Roy Ward

Sarah Dook

Lee Cartney

Ray Davies

Paul Mcleman
Anne Downey
Irene Mcleman
Vicki Fleming
Rodney Young
Pete Bradshaw

I Anchor Davis
Simon Ashley

Jon Shufflebotham
Penny Moorhead
Amelia Lang
Angela Wood
Susan Ann Slater
Sam Wade

Karen Simpson
John Leah

Anne Prince

Neil Yewdall

Lisa Willingham
Nino Gioia

Stella Grundy
Louise Parrott-bates
Gemma Pownall

814
843
785
856
992
1997
883
947
768
704
926
710
850
835
808
928
1873
724
904
965
966
1855
709
1854
1944
1863
803
913
1945
831
2000
981
813
786
810
798
741
956
822
1894
911
794
795
1935
842
708
717
989
1943
986
1868
848
847
977
754
804

00:54:57
00:54:58
00:55:00
00:55:02
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:07
00:55:12
00:55:15
00:55:15
00:55:18
00:55:20
00:55:21
00:55:21
00:55:24
00:55:38
00:55:38
00:55:39
00:55:51
00:55:58
00:55:58
00:56:01
00:56:02
00:56:02
00:56:05
00:56:15
00:56:18
00:56:25
00:56:30
00:56:36
00:57:00
00:57:03
00:57:14
00:57:34
00:57:38
00:57:42
00:57:42
00:58:01
00:58:10
00:58:14
00:58:16
00:58:24
00:58:24
00:58:24
00:58:36
00:58:38
00:58:43
00:58:47
00:59:03
00:59:16
00:59:17
00:59:20
00:59:20
00:59:28
00:59:34
00:59:36

00:54:32 F Open
00:54:52 M Open
00:54:45 M Open
00:54:38 MV 50
00:54:41 FV 50

00:54:44 M Open
00:54:55 M Open
00:54:46 F Open
00:54:57 F Open
00:54:59 F Open
00:55:18 F Open
00:55:16 MV 50
00:55:00 M Open
00:55:03 F Open
00:55:15 F Open
00:55:15 M Open
00:55:28 M Open
00:55:15 F Open
00:55:44 M Open
00:55:51 F Open
00:55:51 M Open
00:55:40 M Open
00:55:57 F Open
00:55:40 F Open
00:55:41 MV 50
00:56:04 F Open
00:56:07 M Open
00:56:19 M Open
00:56:08 F Open
00:56:03 M Open
00:56:50 F Open
00:56:50 M Open
00:56:50 MV 50

00:57:21 MV 50

00:57:06 F Open
00:57:30 F Open
00:57:24 F Open
00:57:35 MV 60

00:57:39 MV 50

00:57:45 M Open
00:58:02 M Open
00:58:13 M Open
00:58:13 F Open
00:58:04 FV 50

00:58:14 F Open
00:58:31 FV 60

00:58:21 F Open
00:58:29 F Open
00:58:47 M Open
00:58:59 F Open
00:58:44 MV 50

00:58:58 M Open
00:58:59 M Open
00:59:15 F Open
00:59:29 F Open
00:59:27 F Open
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36
110
111

17

112
113
37
38
39
40
18
114
41
42
115
116
43
117
44
118
119
45
46
19
a7
120
121
48
122
49
123
20
21
50
51
52

22
124
125
126

53

54

55
56
127
57
23
128
129
58
59
60

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

39
129
130
131
40
132
133
41
42
43
44
134
135
45
46
136
137
a7
138
48
139
140
49
50
141
51
142
143
52
144
53
145
146
147
54
55
56
148
149
150
151
152
57
58
59
60
61
62
153
63
154
155
156
64
65
66



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

Graham Murray
Pete Woodward
Peter Shaw
Christopher Mcdonald
Michael Abrahams
Shune Lee

Nicole Pratt
Charla Torkington
Sarah Spankie
Jeff Lewis

Ashley Brickhill
Jennifer Warren
Catherine Buggy
Darren Thompson
Yasmin Thompson
Simon Dakin
Kirsteen Green
Gulderen Harwood
Janice Newton
Amy Williams
Joanne Rhodes
Amanda Wyatt
Arkadiusz Koziczynski
Stuart Monteith
Max Laurie

Jo Morley

Mark Wright
Simone Keegan
Jo Ellis

Robin Thorne
Russell Brown
Lindsay Swift
Greg Middleton
Susan Thurrold
Richard Bootle
Andrea Young
Kirsty Edwards
Adrian Simmonds
Jacqueline Ng
David Newellll
Kathryn Andrew
Claire Roberts
Claire Dearman
Richard Newby
Jane Wilkinson
Barney Madden
Marie Thurpold
Jack Rowland
Rebecca Garthwaite
Sheila Moth

Tom McDermott
Paula Walsh

Des Walsh
Jennifer Wall
Emily Richards
Evan Cunnick

1926
792
796
765

1928

1933

1934
761
766

1860
820
733
828
915
997
751
756
940
760
774
885
790
890
742
825
771

1909
826

1948

1869
937
833
832

1908
951
998
767

1904

1931

1922
948
779
780
914
925
809

1930

1932
876
905

1915
882
881
772
800

1949

00:59:37
00:59:41
00:59:42
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:46
00:59:46
00:59:50
00:59:54
00:59:58
01:00:21
01:00:25
01:00:36
01:00:43
01:00:43
01:00:57
01:00:57
01:01:12
01:01:21
01:01:50
01:01:56
01:02:08
01:02:21
01:02:24
01:02:33
01:02:35
01:02:35
01:02:40
01:02:49
01:02:51
01:03:09
01:03:15
01:03:16
01:03:24
01:03:44
01:03:44
01:03:59
01:04:04
01:04:08
01:04:11
01:04:13
01:04:51
01:04:52
01:05:18
01:05:38
01:05:56
01:05:56
01:05:56
01:06:07
01:06:13
01:06:14
01:06:37
01:06:38
01:07:03
01:07:10
01:07:38

00:59:29
00:59:26
00:59:27
00:59:11
00:59:23
00:59:22
00:59:20
00:59:32
00:59:48
00:59:42
01:00:01
00:59:58
01:00:28
01:00:36
01:00:31
01:00:49
01:00:27
01:00:46
01:00:55
01:01:37
01:01:45
01:01:52
01:02:02
01:02:03
01:02:11
01:02:16
01:02:16
01:02:33
01:02:19
01:02:43
01:02:39
01:02:47
01:02:49
01:02:57
01:03:31
01:03:31
01:03:36
01:04:01
01:03:42
01:03:40
01:03:41
01:04:42
01:04:42
01:05:07
01:05:20
01:05:45
01:05:29
01:05:29
01:05:46
01:05:53
01:05:56
01:06:24
01:06:26
01:06:59
01:07:01
01:07:08

MV 50
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
FV 60
M Open
F Open
MV 50
F Open
M Open
FV 50
F Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
MV 50
F Open
M Open
FV 50
MV 50
F Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
MV 50
F Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
MV 50
F Open
M Open
F Open
FV 50
M Open
FV 50
MV 60
F Open
F Open
M Open
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24
130
131
132
133
134

61

62

63
135
136

64

137
65
25
66

138

67
68
69
139
140
141
70
142
71
72
143
26
73
144

27
74
75
145
76
28
e
78
79
146
80
29
81
147
82

148

83

84
149

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

157
158
159
160
161
162
67
68
69
163
164
70
71
165
72
166
73
167
74
75
76
I
168
169
170
78
171
79
80
172
173
81
174
82
175
83
84
176
85
177
86
87
88
178
89
179
90
180
91
92
181
93
182
94
95
183



279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

Chris Gidley

Alex Little

Eleanor Gibbs
Michelle Nuttall
Tim Wright
Margaret Gordon
Chris Brookes-mann
Chris Gordon

Don Bennett

Jo Bennett

Ant Watkin

Ann Marrinan
Richard Gibbons
Sandra Pennington
Sarah Middleton
Jennifer Watson
Kaur Amandeep
Gina Rosenbrock
Chris Bloor

Emma McDermott
Paula Hughes
Clare Charlton
Sally Kennedy
Helena Masterson
Elliot Young
Sara-jane Rainbow
Christine Clifford
Charlotte Edmondson
H Anchor Beswick
Taxi Terry

967
806
982
917
897
726
894
725
739
740
746
957
834
781
743
1884
1917
763
932
1916
919
1907
910
819
891
902
880
879
1900
1901

01:07:59
01:08:21
01:10:05
01:10:07
01:10:07
01:10:44
01:11:37
01:11:42
01:11:46
01:11:48
01:12:08
01:12:09
01:12:09
01:12:10
01:12:10
01:13:12
01:13:53
01:14:14
01:14:14
01:15:27
01:16:34
01:21:46
01:21:47
01:23:13
01:23:47
01:23:47
01:32:38
01:32:56
01:46:48
01:46:48

01:07:53
01:08:12
01:09:55
01:09:42
01:09:42
01:10:32
01:11:05
01:11:28
01:11:21
01:11:23
01:11:49
01:11:59
01:11:50
01:11:44
01:11:45
01:13:04
01:13:52
01:13:46
01:13:52
01:15:11
01:16:07
01:21:32
01:21:31
01:22:52
01:23:27
01:23:26
01:32:22
01:32:40
01:46:18
01:46:19

M Open
M Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
FV 50
M Open
MV 60
MV 60
FV 50
M Open
FV 50
M Open
F Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
FV 50
M Open
F Open
FV 60
F Open
F Open
F Open
M Open
F Open
FV 60
F Open
M Open
M Open
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150
151
85
86
152
10
153

11
154
12
155
87
88
89
156
13
157
90

91
92
93
158
94

95
159
160

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

184
185
96
97
186
98
187
188
189
99
190
100
191
101
102
103
192
104
193
105
106
107
108
109
194
110
111
112
195
196



Team Name

Orbit 2

The Anchor

Jones Homes

Orbit 1

The Anchor

Jones Homes

Orbit 1
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Run For Dementia 1

The Anchor

The Anchor

The Anchor

Orbit 1

Grand Central

Jam Recruitment

Orbit 1
The Anchor

The Anchor

Jam Recruitment

Grand Central

Run For Dementia 1

Grand Central

Orbit 1
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Orbit 2
Run For Dementia 1

Jones Homes

Fernsmith

Fernsmith

Fernsmith

Fernsmith
Grand Central

Fernsmith

Orbit 2
Run for dementia 3

Jones Homes

Grand Central

Fernsmith
Jam Recruitment
The Anchor
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Orbit 1

Run for Dementia 2
Run for Dementia 2

Jones Homes

Run For Dementia 1
Jam Recruitment

Orbit 1

Orbit 2

The Anchor

Orbit 2
Orbit 2

Fernsmith

Fernsmith

Jam Recruitment

Jones Homes
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Orbit 2
Orbit 2

Orbit 1

Run for Dementia 2

Run For Dementia 1
Run For Dementia 1

Grand Central

Jones Homes
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Run for Dementia 2
Jones Homes
Jam Recruitment

Run For Dementia 1

Grand Central

The Anchor
The Anchor
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